Elevate your signage and lighting projects with our
LED Rigid Bar, a 12W, 1-meter sign lighting solution
available in 6500K cool white and 4000K natural
white. Illuminate light boxes, flex face, and totem
signs effortlessly. Its adaptability lets you customise
length by cutting every 2 LEDs, ensuring seamless
fit and optimal potential. Unleash creativity and
efficiency with the LED Rigid Bar – your ultimate
answer for stunning illumination.
LED Rigid Bar 12W 1M
Part Number LB12W1M12VCW / LB12W1M12VNW
* Faulty units will be replaced under warranty, providing they are returned.
The warranty does not cover any labour costs involved.
**TradeLED Limited reserve the right to change this information at any time without notice.
Sample photograph, actual product not shown. Result achieved may vary.
IP33 Rated
12W Per Metre
12 LEDs Per Metre
1200 Lumens Per Metre
2 Year Warranty*
BARS
Product Code  LB12W1M12VCW LB12W1M12VNW
LED Colour
6500K
Cool White
4000K
Natural White
Total Output Wattage 12 W
LED Chip Brand Osram
LED Type SMD LED 2835
LEDs Per Metre 12
Total Light Output 1200 lm
Energy Efficiency 100 lm/W
IP Rating IP33
Product Dimensions 1000 × 18.5 × 1.6 mm
Cutting Distance 16.6 mm
Mounting Adhesive Tape
Beam Angle 170°
LED Life 30,000 hours
CRI
Input Voltage
Frequency
Working Temperature
Power Factor
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Warranty
> 80
12V DC
50/60 Hz
 -25 to 70 °C
> 0.75
0.15 kg
0.165 kg
2 Years
BAR PREVIEW
*TradeLED Limited reserve the right to change this information at any time without notice.
998 mm
18AWG
83.18mm
18
.5
1.
6
7.
4
IP33
SPECIFICATION